Features and Benefits
Accessories designed specifically for the UMOXS™
Cross-Connection System
Integrates seamlessly with existing UMOXS components
Sealed plant design with micro-coated IDC contacts
and grease-filled retainers
Prevents moisture damage
Wire termination tool

UMOXS Pair Count Designation Labels and
Retainer with Label  | Photo COP293
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight Units per Delivery
P0613827 Designation Label, 1-600 27.9 cm x
22.9 cm x
7.6 cm
(11.0 in x
9.0 in x 3.0
in)
1.2 kg
(2.6 lb)
100/1
P0613828 Designation Label, 601-
1200
27.9 cm x
22.9 cm x
7.6 cm
(11.0 in x
9.0 in x 3.0
in)
1.2 kg
(2.6 lb)
100/1
P0613829 Designation Label, 1201-
1800
27.9 cm x
22.9 cm x
7.6 cm
(11.0 in x
9.0 in x 3.0
in)
1.2 kg
(2.6 lb)
100/1
P0613830 Designation Label, 1801-
2400
27.9 cm x
22.9 cm x
7.6 cm
(11.0 in x
9.0 in x 3.0
in)
1.2 kg
(2.6 lb)
100/1
UMOXS™ Cross-Connect
System Accessories
Family Spec Sheet 0344_NAFTA_AEN
Page 8 | Revision date 2017-04-07
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight Units per Delivery
P0613831 Designation Label, 2401-
3000
27.9 cm x
22.9 cm x
7.6 cm